L06000011104

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Dusiness Litaly Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



200046194312

02/18/05--01020 -019 **1.5.00

FILED
05 FEB 18 PN 1: 14

Sul Co

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Division of Con						
SUBJECT: Azimuth						
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Com	pany)			
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for fili	ng.			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following	ng:			
Bryan Pa						
	0	Name of Person)				
Azimuth Acquisitions	-11 <i>C</i>					
Azimuti Acquisitoris		Firm/Company)				
644 NW 2nd	1 Ave					
		(Address)				
Et La	uderdale, Florida 33311					
; i La		State and Zip Coo	ie)		05	
					H3.4	-
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:		Č.	8	-
Bryan Pardee		at (954	600-8058		05 FEB 18 PM 1: 14	ロフ
(Name	of Person)	(Area Co	de & Daytime Te	elephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:			PA PA	=	
Ø \$125.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 l Certified Co (additional copy	ру	□ \$160.00 Filing Certificate of Statu Certified Copy (additional copy is enc	ıs &	
Regist Divisio	ET ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations Gaines Street		MAILING A Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 6327	ection orporations		

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

•

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company i		D LIABILITI COMPANI
Azimuth Acquisitions LLC		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of th	e Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Addres	<u>s:</u>
644 NW 2nd Ave	644 NW 2nd Ave	
	Ft. Lauderdale, Flo	rida 33311
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered The name and the Florida street address of the		
Bryan Pardee Nam	**	
тви	ae	
644 NW 2nd Ave	H (D.O. Day NOT)	
	address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	
Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 3331 City, State	T FL	
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capac statutes relating to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered.	n this certificate, I her city. I further agree to performance of my di	eby accept the appointment as a comply with the provisions of all aties, and I am familiar with and
Bryan Pardee Registered Ager	nt's Signature	
(CONTI	(NUED)	FILED 05 FEB 18 PH 1: 14 SEUTE SEU

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Fitle:</u>	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
Worder — Wallaging McMocr	
Bryan Pardee	Manager
(Use attachment if necessary)	
NOTE: An additional article must be	e added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Bryan Pardee

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

05 FEB 18 PM 1: 14